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1 36 | 100,000 | 100,000 0 0 0 100,000 53,408 41 41 1,391 0 0 0 101,411 54,819
2 37 | 100,000 | 200,000 0 0 0 200,000 118,540 83 124 4,646 0 0 0 204,709 123,249
3 38 | 100,000 | 300,000 0 0 0 300,000 192,340 124 248 9,876 0 0 0 310,005 202,345
4 39 | 100,000 | 400,000 0 0 0 400,000 273,701 166 414 17,192 0 0 0 417,415 291,116
5 40 | 100,000 | 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 360,579 207 621 26,715 0 0 0 527,059 387,638
6 41 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 371,323 208 829 36,731 0 0 0 537,204 408,527
7 42 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 382,386 208 1,037 47,315 0 0 0 547,925 430,311
8 43 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 393,791 209 1,246 58,494 0 0 0 559,248 453,039
9 44 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 405,526 209 1,455 70,296 0 0 0 571,203 476,729
10 45 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 417,623 210 1,665 82,749 0 0 0 583,818 501,441
15 50 0 500,000 0 0 0 500,000 483,871 212 2,719 | 155911 0 0 0 657,935 641,806
20 55 0 500,000 | 100,000 | 100,000 0 460,876 460,876 214 3,783 | 250,582 | 100,000 | 100,000 0 714,722 714,722
21 56 0 500,000 | 100,000 | 200,000 0 374,680 374,680 214 3,997 | 270,615 | 100,000 | 200,000 0 648,846 648,846
22 57 0 500,000 | 100,000 | 300,000 0 285,912 285,912 215 4,212 | 289,716 | 100,000 | 300,000 0 579,482 579,482
23 58 0 500,000 | 100,000 | 400,000 0 194,478 194,478 215 4,427 | 307,819 | 100,000 | 400,000 0 506,470 506,470
24 59 0 500,000 | 100,000 | 500,000 0 100,307 100,307 215 4,642 | 324,853 | 100,000 | 500,000 0 429,667 429,667
25 60 0 500,000 0 500,000 | 103,303 103,303 103,303 216 4,858 | 340,744 0 500,000 | 448,905 448,905 448,905
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